GE  Data Sheet
April 23, 2013  ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
CAR2512FP Front-End
Input:  90VAC to 264VAC; Output:  12VDC @ 2500W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
Features
 Universal input with PFC
 Constant power characteristic
 2 front panel LEDs: 1-input;2-[output, fault, over temp]

April 23, 2013 ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page  15
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Energy Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
2500W Front-End +12Vout  Front-End, 3.3Vaux, with face plate and PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6 CAR2512FPBXXZ01A
2500W Front-End +12Vout  Front-End, 5Vaux, with face plate and PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6 CAR2512FPBC5Z01A
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
CAR 25 12 FP x x x Z 01 A
RTM
RoHS
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
Options
B – bezel
C – i2c option
R – reverse airflow
Vsb = 3
Output Power
25 = 250W
Output voltage
12 = 12Vdc
Type
FP – AC; Vo-positive
DC - DC
A – Standard
model
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：